MONTH OF

Residential
Rate Schedule

BILL FOR

ENTERGY LOUISIANA, LLC

April 2024
RS-G
1,000 kWh

$4.46 Customer Charge
$2.41 Advanced Metering System Customer Charge

$40.92 Energy Charge

$47.79

$36.43 Formula Rate Plan Rider

($0.40)  Rider SCO (2005 Hurricane Offset Rider)

($0.26)  Rider SCOII (2008 Hurricane Offset Rider)

($0.13)  Rider SCOIII (2012 Hurricane Offset Rider)

($1.18)  Rider SCOIV (2020 Hurricane Offset Rider)

($0.04)  Rider SCOV (2021 Hurricane Offset Rider)

$31.67 Fuel Adjustment Rider

($0.72)  Fuel Tracker Rider
$0.23 Fuel Stabilization Pilot Program Rider
$0.60 EECR-QS (Quick Start Energy Efficiency Cost Rate Rider)
$0.40 EECR-PE (Energy Efficiency Cost Rider for Public Entities)
$0.04 Environmental Adjustment Clause

$114.43 Total Bill without state, city or local taxes

$0.00 Rider FSC-EGSL (LURC 2005 Hurricane Charge)
$0.00 Rider FSCII-EGSL (LURC 2008 Hurricane Charge)
$0.64 Rider FSCIII-EGSL (LURC 2012 Hurricane Charge)
$8.91 Rider FSCIV-EGSL (LURC 2020 Hurricane Charge)
$4.72 Rider FSCV-EGSL (LURC 2021 Hurricane Charge)

$128.70 Total Bill

76.2217%
-0.8397%
-0.5384%
-$0.0027480
-$0.0246440
-$0.0008970
$0.0316700
-$0.0007200
$0.0002290
$0.0006000
$0.0004000
$0.0000430

0.0000%
1.3479%
18.6407%
9.8861%

per kWh
per kWh
per kWh
per kWh
per kWh
per kWh



	ELL-G (Electric)

