## ENTERGY LOUISIANA, LLC

MONTH OF	April	2024			
Residential Rate Schedule	RS-G				
BILL FOR	1,000	kWh			
	\$4.46 \$2.41 \$40.92 \$47.79 \$36.43 (\$0.40) (\$0.26) (\$0.13) (\$1.18) (\$0.04) \$31.67 (\$0.72) \$0.23 \$0.60 \$0.40 \$0.04 \$114.43 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.64 \$8.91 \$4.72	Customer Charge Advanced Metering System Customer Charge Energy Charge  Formula Rate Plan Rider Rider SCO (2005 Hurricane Offset Rider) Rider SCOII (2008 Hurricane Offset Rider) Rider SCOIII (2012 Hurricane Offset Rider) Rider SCOIV (2020 Hurricane Offset Rider) Rider SCOV (2021 Hurricane Offset Rider) Rider SCOV (2021 Hurricane Offset Rider) Fuel Adjustment Rider Fuel Tracker Rider Fuel Stabilization Pilot Program Rider EECR-QS (Quick Start Energy Efficiency Cost Rate Rider) EECR-PE (Energy Efficiency Cost Rider for Public Entities) Environmental Adjustment Clause Total Bill without state, city or local taxes Rider FSC-EGSL (LURC 2005 Hurricane Charge) Rider FSCII-EGSL (LURC 2012 Hurricane Charge) Rider FSCIV-EGSL (LURC 2020 Hurricane Charge) Rider FSCV-EGSL (LURC 2021 Hurricane Charge)	000000000000000000000000000000000000000	76.2217% -0.8397% -0.5384% -\$0.0027480 -\$0.0246440 -\$0.0008970 \$0.0016700 -\$0.0007200 \$0.000290 \$0.0006000 \$0.000430  0.0000% 1.3479% 18.6407% 9.8861%	per kWh per kWh per kWh